
Referee: Lopez Lina
Evaluator: Lima Fosado, Ruth Miriam

Panel #1 (fig. 1 and 3) Panel #2 (fig. 2 and 4)
Judge 1: Radukh Alisa Judge 1: Bogacheva Valentina

Judge 2: Bauer, Liliane Judge 2: Franz Laura

Judge 3: Polgar Viktoria Judge 3: Mazuruk, Yuliia

Judge 4: Fluri Christine Judge 4: Pulver Fabienne

Judge 5: Müller Sarah Judge 5: Vlak Daphne

Rank NOC Name (YoB)

Figure 1
Flying Fish 

Spinning 360°

Figure 2
Cyclone, Open 

180°

Figure 3
Barracuda 

Airborne Split, 
Spin Up 180°

Figure 4
Swordfish 

Straight Leg 
Ariana Rotation

Total
Pen

(incl)
Points   Behind

74.6969 B
1 Limmat-Nixen Zürich RAYMANN Julie (2012) 21.9433 18.7200 22.5233 18.9800 74.6969 0.0000
2 Limmat-Nixen Zürich WYDEN Anouk (2011) 21.3633 18.5467 20.9767 18.0267 71.7395 2.9574
3 Limmat-Nixen Zürich BRESSMER Arielle (2011) 20.8800 18.1133 20.9767 17.5067 70.4334 4.2635
4 Artistic Swimming Bern LENZ Vanessa (2013) 19.4300 18.5467 19.9133 18.7200 69.6455 5.0514
5 Limmat-Nixen Zürich SCHWÖBEL Paula (2011) 19.7200 18.3733 20.7833 17.6800 69.5969 5.1000
6 Artistic Swimming Bern NYDEGGER Mia (2011) 20.2033 18.3733 20.5900 16.5533 68.8363 5.8606
7 Limmat-Nixen Zürich KEELY Maja (2012) 19.5267 17.5933 20.7833 17.6800 68.7121 5.9848
8 Artistic Swimming Bern TRACIA Naya (2011) 19.4300 18.0267 19.7200 17.6800 68.0515 6.6454
9 Basel Aquatics LA PORTA Aurora (2012) 18.5600 18.2867 20.3000 17.6800 68.0243 6.6726

10 Artistic Swimming Bern TRÖSCH Naira (2011) 19.3333 17.5067 20.3967 17.5067 67.9485 6.7484
11 Artistic Swimming Bern DOBER Maria (2012) 18.0767 17.2467 18.9467 17.2467 65.0153 9.6816
12 Basel Aquatics ENGLISH Abigail (2012) 19.4300 17.0733 17.0133 17.7667 64.8030 9.8939
13 Basel Aquatics CARBONNEAU Camille (2013) 18.8500 16.7267 18.4633 16.9000 64.4909 10.2060
14 Limmat-Nixen Zürich KEELY Leia (2014) 18.6567 15.6867 20.3000 16.2067 64.4092 10.2877
15 Artistic Swimming Bern ABGARYAN SOTO Jana (2011) 17.4967 17.6800 18.9467 14.6467 62.5183 12.1786
16 Limmat-Nixen Zürich PAGES Ella (2012) 18.7533 16.1200 18.5600 15.0800 62.2848 12.4121
17 Artistic Swimming Bern SCHEUZGER Zoé (2012) 17.6900 16.1200 18.5600 15.3400 61.5545 13.1424
18 Limmat-Nixen Zürich AFFOLTER Elena (2013) 16.5300 14.5600 19.6233 15.1667 59.8909 14.8060
19 Artistic Swimming Bern WAEBER Alicia (2012) 16.9167 14.9933 17.7867 15.4267 59.2031 15.4938
20 Limmat-Nixen Zürich MESKINI Iman (2012) 15.2733 15.1667 18.1733 15.7733 58.5333 16.1636
21 Basel Aquatics CAREAU Noémie (2012) 16.1433 15.1667 17.8833 14.5600 57.9575 16.7394
22 Basel Aquatics PETHÖ Lili (2012) 17.0133 14.0400 17.9800 14.4733 57.7333 16.9636
23 Basel Aquatics BLATTER Phoebe Matilda (2011) 17.4000 15.6000 18.6567 10.3133 56.3364 18.3605
24 Swim Regio Solothurn MERI Dalia Nayla (2012) 17.1100 14.4733 16.7233 13.4333 56.1272 18.5697
25 Basel Aquatics APICELLA Aurora (2012) 17.4967 14.2133 18.5600 9.8800 54.6818 20.0151
26 Artistic Swimming Bern ROSÉ Arina (2013) 15.1767 12.6533 15.4667 13.9533 52.0455 22.6514
27 Artistic Swimming Bern BEZZOLA Emilia (2013) 16.4333 11.4400 14.5967 10.8333 48.4575 26.2394
28 Basel Aquatics JAQUET Lucie (2014) 15.7567 9.4467 15.0800 12.7400 48.2031 26.4938
29 Basel Aquatics BURANELLO Amelia (2013) 15.3700 9.9667 14.5000 10.6600 45.9061 28.7908
30 Basel Aquatics ELRAFIE Farida (2014) 0.0000 13.0000 15.5633 13.0867 37.8636 36.8333
31 Swim Regio Solothurn SCHEIDEGGER Tabea (2013) 0.0000 12.0467 15.8533 12.4800 36.7091 37.9878
32 Swim Regio Solothurn IMBODEN Ladina Alena (2013) *DNS*
33 Basel Aquatics AVXHI Lahela (2011) *DNS*

(Pre-swimmer)
P_1 Basel Aquatics Zhuchenko Vasylysa (2013) 15.5633 12.0467 13.6300 12.3067 48.6788 26.0181
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